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Bus 11 Universidad - Alameda Principal - El Palo (P. Virginia) Go to website

Direction
Louis Pasteur — Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia

34 stops

Open route schedule

Louis Pasteur

Facultad de Filosofía y Letras

Louis Pasteur - Manuel Domínguez

Gregorio Prieto - Franz Kafka

Gregorio Prieto - Ciudad de la Justicia

Plaza de Manuel Azaña

Avda. de Andalucía - Centro de Salud

Avda. de Andalucía - Puente de las Américas

Avda. de Andalucía - Jardines Picasso

Avda. de Andalucía - Rotonda

Alameda Principal - Sur

Paseo del Parque - Plaza de la Marina

Paseo del Parque - Ayuntamiento

Paseo de Reding - Plaza de Toros

Paseo de Reding - Hotel Miramar

Paseo de Sancha - La Caleta

Paseo de Sancha - Monte Sancha

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - El Limonar

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - Miramar

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - Bellavista

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - El Morlaco

Route schedule
Louis Pasteur — Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia

Monday 07:00-22:40

Tuesday 07:05-22:40

Wednesday 07:00-22:40

Thursday 07:05-22:40

Friday 07:00-22:40

Saturday 07:04-23:00

Sunday 07:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Louis Pasteur

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Bolivia - Baños del Carmen

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Pez Plata

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Pedregalejo

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Los Galanes

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano - Las Acacias

Avda. Juan Sebatián Elcano - Arroyo Jaboneros

Av. J. Sebastián Elcano - Pintor Enrique Florido

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Echeverria

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Iglesia

Carretera Almería - Padre Coloma

Carretera de Almería - Miramar del Palo

Leopardi - Centro de Salud

Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia



Direction
Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia — Louis Pasteur

33 stops

Open route schedule

Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia

Carretera Almería - Chanquete

Carretera de Almería - Edif. Bahía

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Iglesia

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Echeverria

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Arroyo Jaboneros

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Las Acacias

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Los Galanes

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Pedregalejo

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Vicente Espinel

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano - Cerrado Calderón

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - El Morlaco

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - Bellavista

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - Miramar

Avda. Pintor J. Sorolla - El Limonar

Paseo de Sancha - Monte Sancha

Paseo de Sancha - La Caleta

Avda. Príes - Cementerio Inglés

Paseo de Reding - Plaza de Toros

Paseo del Parque

Paseo del Parque - Plaza Marina

Alameda Principal - Norte

Avda. de Andalucía - Rotonda

Avda. de Andalucía - Jardines Picasso

Avda. de Andalucía - Puente de las Américas

Route schedule
Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia — Louis Pasteur

Monday 06:25-22:17

Tuesday 06:25-22:17

Wednesday 06:25-22:17

Thursday 06:25-22:17

Friday 06:25-22:17

Saturday 06:30-22:20

Sunday 06:30-22:20

Route info

Direction: Dr. Gutierrez Mata - Playa Virginia

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Avda. de Andalucía - Centro de Salud

Plaza de Manuel Azaña

Gregorio Prieto - Ciudad de la Justicia

Gregorio Prieto - Franz Kafka

Louis Pasteur - Manuel Domínguez

Facultad de Derecho

Facultad de Medicina

Louis Pasteur

11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Malaga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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